FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-110-008

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

I-EG_'ALI DESCRIPTION
70 FT

1491 TO 92 93 & PT 1494
1494 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL 1491

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

R=3=77

10-14-97
4-14-05
8-17-05
11-28-05

HALL HOWARD A & HELEN
HALL HELEN

GALL TALBERT T

SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
JACKSON JOSHUA K
MIESSE MARK

NO C.F.
S.P. 54,300
SP NO FEE
SP NOFEE

SP 81,000




